
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life February 23, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $141,507 77
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $96,249 37
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $91,735 42
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $57,436 19
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $50,440 26

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $47,628 18
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $37,043 11
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $34,044 1

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $29,316 6
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $29,016 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $27,696 8
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $27,175 14
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $24,417 10
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,504 16
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $17,280 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $17,028 8
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $15,911 5
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $14,172 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $14,148 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $12,859 10
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $12,798 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $11,544 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $10,996 6
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $10,918 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $10,794 6
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,500 6

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $9,924 3
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $9,591 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $9,516 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $9,372 4
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $9,360 3
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $9,288 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $9,180 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $8,196 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $7,932 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $7,663 3
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $7,325 2
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $7,262 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,008 2
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $6,960 3
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $6,884 2
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $6,744 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $6,588 1
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $6,532 3
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $6,528 3
Macht, Richard Macht Insurance Agency $6,468 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $6,016 2
Bayless, Heather N. Bayless Insurance Agency $5,952 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,928 2
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Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $5,904 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,796 3
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $5,724 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $5,712 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,711 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $5,640 6
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $5,532 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $5,496 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,339 2
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $5,274 1
Sabau, Randall G. Sabau & Sons, Inc. $5,148 1
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $4,980 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $4,968 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $4,968 1
Kirsch Insurance $4,900 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $4,776 2
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $4,608 1
Black, Ana Maria C. Black Insurance Agency $4,512 2
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $4,320 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,308 1
Luss, Kevin A. Luss Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,989 2
Frye, Rebecca L. Frye Insurance Agency $3,912 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $3,876 2
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $3,876 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,828 2
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $3,828 2
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $3,828 2
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $3,660 1
Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $3,648 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $3,540 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $3,504 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $3,474 2
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $3,216 1
Plans Plus, Ltd. $3,164 1
Kruman, Mark S. Kruman Insurance Agency $3,095 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,020 2
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Gonzalez, Dora Gonzalez Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $2,984 1
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $2,892 1
McCreary, James B. McCreary Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Albano, Jerry R. Albano Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Derevensky, Jackie Derevensky Insurance Agency $2,856 1
First Financial of South Florida $2,856 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,856 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Safanov, Valery Safanov Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $2,856 1
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FNA Insurance Services, Inc. $2,796 2
Kohn, William B. Kohn Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Levine, Steven N. Levine Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Raynor, Thomas H. Raynor Insurance Agency $2,708 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $2,628 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $2,580 1
CJB Insurance Solutions, LLC $2,580 1
Nationcare Insurance Services $2,556 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $34,044

Poppe, Stephen E. $14,172 Stevens, Ray $11,508
Warner, Terry $12,798 McGregor, Maximilian M. $10,836

Waxman, Andrew B. $9,288 Olson, Landon $6,240
Catron, Edward A. $9,147 Herndon, William H. $6,144
Holzman, Robert $8,844 Morillo, Adam $6,072
Lasman, David $8,760 Wilson, Matthew J. $5,976
Lasman, Mark J. $8,520 Bayless, Heather N. $5,952
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $8,196 Sachs, Kerry $5,808
Merritt, Dee $7,932 Ortiz, David C. $5,724
Malooley, Michele A. $7,682 Jacobson, Sandy $5,712
Huberman, Richard $7,262 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,711
Gumora, Helene $7,044 Brines, Michael W. $5,532
Barta, Devin M. $6,816 Vipond, Elizabeth $5,520
Smith, Robert J. $6,744 Stamper, John W. $5,496
Kelly, Nichole A. $6,624 Rothstein, Jeffrey $5,340
Ulayyet, Fred M. $6,588 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $5,340
Macht, Richard $6,468 Pearson, Lisha $5,280
Rosati, Lisa $6,434 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $5,274
Flaum, Carol $6,432 Sabau, Randall G. $5,148
Stevens, Jason $6,252 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $5,028

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Payant, Thomas A. $4,980 Maisto, Stephen $4,140
Easterling, Horace W. $4,968 Ranney, Eugene $4,056
Finkelstein, Sara $4,968 Gerner, Karen C. $3,984
Kirsch, Marlin $4,900 Slyh, Daniel P. $3,960
Barrett, Brian $4,680 Henderson, Mary L. $3,780
Lester, Robert A. $4,608 Hunte, Mary L. $3,660
Ahlbum, Tim $4,380 Barganier, Brian K. $3,648
Silver, David A. $4,320 Casella, Carole J. $3,648
Sweeney, Paul W. $4,308 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,612
Carran, John S. $4,193 Courtney, Ronald E. $3,576
Luss, Kevin A. $4,176 Sierra, Dennis F. $3,516
Omid, Robert $4,176 Davis, Kyle $3,504
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,152 Bernat, John $3,480

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Mankamyer, Mary $3,480 Albano, Jerry R. $2,856
Cahill, Brandon $3,336 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,856
Harrill, Kenneth D. $3,336 Feldman, Lois $2,856
Bowman, Darrell L. $3,288 Goldstein, Lawrence $2,856
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,276 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,856
Morgan, Gary D. $3,276 Levi, Baruch $2,856
Paul, Aaron $3,228 Martorella, Elizabeth $2,856
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,216 Minervini, Debra A. $2,856
Jain, Priti $3,216 Mizrachi, Brummer H. $2,856
Olsen, David T. $3,216 Owen, Gary $2,856
Babaeian, Mohsen $3,168 Safanov, Valery $2,856
Peltz, Jesse S. $3,164 Wiedersum, Bryan F. $2,856
Keating, Gizella $3,132 Ziccarelli, Wendy M. $2,856
Rubright, Jason L. $3,132 Aufrecht, Dennis J. $2,844
Adelson, Andy G. $3,120 Rush, Francine $2,796
Hamilton, Jon M. $3,120 Smith, Curtis M. $2,796
Ramirez, Maria-Alina $3,120 Westfall, Edward B. $2,724
Kruman, Mark S. $3,095 Kohn, William B. $2,712
Coniglio, John $3,048 Levine, Steven N. $2,712
Rheingold, Marc $3,048 Newcombe, Michael G. $2,712
Fischette, Robert $2,988 Patterson, Adam D. $2,712
Gonzalez, Dora N. $2,988 Pekala, David $2,712
Pocquette, Jennifer A. $2,988 Raynor, Thomas H. $2,708
Updyke, Jeffrey A. $2,988 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,628
Waxman, Richard S. $2,988 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,628
Blake, Karla $2,984 Mednick, Scott E. $2,628
Atwood, Susan E. $2,952 Pedersen, Susan I. $2,616
Maye, Stephen $2,952 Balogh, Christian J. $2,580
Otero, Vilma I. $2,952 Rosas, Ryan J. $2,568
Joiner, Clifton T. $2,892 Strange, Andrew $2,556
McCreary, James B. $2,892 Bowes, Rick $2,544
Alan, Stuart $2,856
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